
Coterie
15–17 September 
Javits Convention Center, 655 W 34 St, 
10001 New York, NY

ubmfashion.com

BLANK London	 bl-nk.co.uk

Brodie Cashmere*,  	 brodiecashmere.com
United Kingdom 

Catherine Deane	 CatherineDeane.com

Charli London	 charli.co.uk

Conditions Apply	 conditionsapply.co.uk

Emily and Fin	 emilyandfin.co.uk

English Weather	 english-weather.com

French Connection	 frenchconnection.com

Ghost London	 ghost.co.uk

Glamorous	 kacoofashion.co.uk

Hw2 *	 hw-2.com

Hayley Menzies	 hayleymenzies.com

Johnstons of  Elgin	 johnstonsofelgin.com

Karen Mabon	 karenmabon.com

LaBante London	 labante.co.uk

Les Friday	 lesfriday.co.uk

Meher Kakalia	 meherkakalia.com

Melissa Odabash	 odabash.com

Nigel Preston	 nigel-preston.com

Pranella	 pranellaco.com

Ted Baker London	 tedbaker.com

Wyse London	 wyselondon.co.uk

WOMAN New York
15–17 September 
Spring Studios, 50 Varick St, New York, NY 10013

manwomanshows.com

Tallulah & Hope*	 tallulahandhope.com

*denotes DIT TAP support
List as at 3 September 2019. List compiled from outside sources

New York Women’s Market Week  September 2019

d&a
13–15 September 
Starrett Lehigh and Cedar Lake, 547 and  
601 W 26 St, New York, NY 10001

designersandagents.com

Antonello Tedde	 antonellotedde.com

En Shalla	 enshallah.co.uk

Jumper 1234 	 jumper1234.com

Rose and Rose	 rose-and-rose.com

Sula	 sulaclothing.com

The Jacksons	 thejacksons.co.uk

Cabana and Capsule NYC
14–16 September 
Pier 94, 711 12th St, New York, NY 10019

libertyfairs.com

Aspiga	 aspiga.com

Evarae*	 evarae.com

Fresha London	 freshalondon.com

People Tree	 peopletree.co.uk

Pink Powder	 pinkpowder.com

Sabina Savage           	 sabinasavage.com

ST PIECE LONDON	 stpiece.com 

Yen Ting Cho  	 yentingcho.com



info@ukft.org 
+44 (0)20 7843 9460

#britsaroundtheworld @UKFTorgVisit UKFTorg on facebook @UKFTorg

UK Fashion & Textile Association

UKFT represents designers and 
manufacturers of  menswear, 
womenswear, childrenswear, lingerie, 
accessories, footwear and textiles.  
We promote exports, help with skills 
and training, and if  you are a buyer or 
an agent we can put you in touch with 
UK companies offering great products. 




